Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.54
2:22.60
2:23.73
2:25.18
2:25.37
2:25.83
2:26.05
2:27.20
2:27.29
2:27.52
2:30.41
2:31.02
2:31.18
2:32.16
2:35.68
2:38.53
2:38.87
2:42.65
2:45.04
2:48.88
2:50.83
2:51.24
2:51.55
2:56.94
2:59.06

3:00.13

n.n7 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
580
566
549
547
542
540
527
526
524
494
488
486
477
445
422

419

374
349
337
335
333
303
293
287

Round

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T I I T I T I I I T

Date

16/02/20
07/12/19
17/02/19
21/11/21
09/10/21
23/12/18
23/05/21
04/12/21
18/02/18
03/11/18
22/09/18
25/02/17
1712117
17/11118
07/10/17
18/09/16
01/10/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
19/04/15
14/02/15
28/03/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
04/10/14

ANINAI4 A

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

May Marker Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

The 2018 Leicester Open

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
Worksop
MATLOCK
Stockport
Ellesmere
Braunston
Ellesmere
Sheffield
Matlock
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Braunstone
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Worksop
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Nuneaton
Retford

Matlock

AAmsiaal,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Etwall

Derby Excel
Etwall
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Etwall

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Derby Excel

Faan

Level

2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.U/.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.20
2:25.18
2:25.37
2:26.05
2:22.54
2:22.60
2:23.73
2:25.83
2:32.16
2:27.52
2:30.41
2:27.29
2:31.18
2:35.68
2:31.02
2:38.87
2:38.53
2:42.65
2:45.04
2:48.88
2:51.24
2:50.83
2:51.55
2:56.94
2:59.06
3:00.13
3:07.89

Copyright 2024

£00

WA Pts

527
549
547
540
580
580
566
542
477
524
494
526
486
445
488
419
422

335
337
333
303
293
287
253

Round

r r r r r r r r r T I I I I T I I I I T I T I T

ce/uel 14

Date

04/12/21
21/11/21
09/10/21
23/05/21
16/02/20
07/12119
17/02/19
23/12/18
17/11118
03/11/18
22/09/18
18/02/18
17112117
07/10/117
25/02/17
01/10/16
18/09/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
22/02/14

UEIDYSIHITE LUUIILY UHAHTIPIVIISTIPS £V 14

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
May Marker Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

IVIALIVUGK

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Matlock
Worksop
MATLOCK
Braunston
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Stafford
Worksop
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Nuneaton
Retford
Matlock

Matlock

PagEZIZ

(=01

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 4
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 3

3

3

2

3

2

3

2
Etwall 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



