Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.54	580	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Etwall	2
2:22.60	580	Н	07/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
2:23.73	566	Н	17/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
2:25.18	549	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
2:25.37	547	Н	09/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
2:25.83	542	Н	23/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
2:26.05	540	Н	23/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
2:27.20	527	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Ellesmere Co	2
2:27.29	526	Н	18/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Etwall	2
2:27.52	524	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Derby Excel	2
2:30.41	494	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
2:31.02	488	Н	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:31.18	486	Н	17/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
2:32.16	477	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
2:35.68	445	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
2:38.53	422	Н	18/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:38.87	419	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
2:42.65	391	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:45.04	374	Н	06/12/15	Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Derby Excel	3
2:48.88	349	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
2:50.83	337	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:51.24	335	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
2:51.55	333	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:56.94	303	Н	30/11/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet	Nuneaton		2
2:59.06	293	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford		3
3:00.13	287	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
Convright 202	050	Ц	00/00/4 /	Derhushira County Championshine 0014	Mation	Powered By SPOR	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Π 44

22/02/14 Derbyshire County Championships 2014

wallock

⊏ıwaıı

Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.20	527	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Ellesmere Co	2
2:25.18	549	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
2:25.37	547	Н	09/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
2:26.05	540	Н	23/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
2:22.54	580	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Etwall	2
2:22.60	580	Н	07/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
2:23.73	566	Н	17/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
2:25.83	542	Н	23/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
2:32.16	477	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
2:27.52	524	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Derby Excel	2
2:30.41	494	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
2:27.29	526	Н	18/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Etwall	2
2:31.18	486	Н	17/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
2:35.68	445	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
2:31.02	488	Н	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:38.87	419	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
2:38.53	422	Н	18/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:42.65	391	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:45.04	374	Н	06/12/15	Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Derby Excel	3
2:48.88	349	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
2:51.24	335	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
2:50.83	337	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:51.55	333	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:56.94	303	Н	30/11/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet	Nuneaton		2
2:59.06	293	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford		3
3:00.13	287	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
3:07.89	253	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Etwall	2